2022
PROGRAM

NATIONAL WINE CENTRE OF AUSTRALIA CORNER HACKNEY AND BOTANIC ROADS, ADELAIDE

aades CONNECT

THRIVE

MONDAY AUGUST 8

:8.00

Registration and coffee

8.30 Welcome to Country

: Uncle Mickey O'Brien

8.45 Conference Opening

Minister for Education, Blair Boyer

:9.00 : Keynote

: : Professor Martin Westwell

10.30 : Morning Tea

- 11.00 : Practitioner workshop 1

£ 12.30 - Lunch

TUESDAY AUGUST ¢

8.00 Registration and coffee

:8.30 : Whakatauki

1845 Keynote Helen Connelly

: : The Things that Matter - What children and
i young people say about learning and living

10,15 : Laughing Yoga

CONTRIBUTE

115
$2.45

415
£4.30

£10.30;
11,00
12,00
1.00
145
£3.00

Practitioner workshop 2

Keynote Dr Donna Cross

: Engaged, Calm, Connected and Content -

: Goldilocks conditions for student wellbeing
and learning

Hannah Yates - performance
Close

AADES Awards Dinner (Adelaide Oval)

Morning Tea

" Practitioner workshop 3

Practitioner workshop 4

“lunch

Keynote Professor Martin Westwell
Close

WEDNESDAY AUGUST 10 - optional

830 11.00 : OAC Site visit

1100

1.00 : AADES Council meeting
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