



PROGRAM

(DRAFT)

NATIONAL WINE CENTRE OF AUSTRALIA CORNER HACKNEY AND BOTANIC ROADS, ADELAIDE

MONDAY AUGUST 8

8.00	Registration and coffee	1.15	Practitioner workshop 2
8.30	Welcome to Country	2.45	Keynote Dr Donna Cross
	Uncle Mickey O'Brien		Engaged, Calm, Connected and Content -
8.45	Conference Opening		Goldilocks conditions for student wellbeing
	Minister for Education, Blair Boyer		and learning
9.00	Keynote	4.15	Hannah Yates - performance
	Professor Martin Westwell	4.30	Close
10.30	Morning Tea		
11.00	Practitioner workshop 1		
12.30	Lunch	7.00	AADES Awards Dinner (Adelaide Oval)
•		•	•

TUESDAY AUGUST 9

8.00	Registration and coffee	10.30	Morning Tea
8.30	Whakatauki	11.00	Practitioner workshop 3
8.45	Keynote Helen Connelly	12.00	Practitioner workshop 4
		1.00	lunch
	young people say about learning and living	1.45	Keynote Professor Martin Westwell
10.15	Laughing Yoga	3.00	Close

WEDNESDAY AUGUST 10 - optional

8.30-11.00 **OAC Site visit**

11.00-1.00 AADES Council meeting